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       Spectroscopic
Ellipsometry   
     Workshop

09:30 am

10:00 am

Agenda

10:05 am

10:20 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

12:00 pm

25th Annual J.A. Woollam 

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:15 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

Introduction to the University of Glasgow, J.A.
Woollam ellipsometers and their usage in
research | Joe Bronstein, University of Glasgow

Registration & Morning Refreshments

Introduction to Quantum Design UK and Ireland
and J.A. Woollam | Dr. Shayz Ikram, QDUKI

Coffee Break

Intro to J.A. Woollam and fundamentals of
ellipsometry and theory | Nina Hong, J.A. Woollam

Intro to J.A. Woollam and fundamentals of
ellipsometry and theory (contd.) | Nina Hong,
J.A. Woollam

Lunch 

Spectroscopic Ellipsometry – Applications |
Jianing Sun, J.A. Woollam

Overview of the J.A Woollam IR-VASE |
Nina Hong, J.A. Woollam

Coffee

Data Analysis | Jianing Sun, J.A. Woollam

J.A. Woollam Ellipsometer product
overview | Jianing Sun, J.A. Woollam

Q&A Session

Close
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     CompleteEASE
Software Course

Agenda

25th Annual J.A. Woollam 

Wednesday AM

PM

Introduction to CompleteEASE 

Transparent Thin Films

Morning sessions:
Begin: 09:00 | Break 1: 10:30 – 10:45 | Lunch: 12:00
– 13:00 | Break 2: 15:00 – 15:15. 

Afternoon sessions :
end at 17:00 (except Friday when we will end at
about 15:30 and reserve time for questions)

Thursday AM

PM

Absorbing & Semi-Absorbing Films
(B-Spline)

Semi-Absorbing Films (Gen-Osc) 

Friday AM

PM

Thin Absorbing Films

Mapping and Dynamic Data  

Individual Questions
PM

(Optional)


